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Appendix A - Submissions

Submissions

1 Brian Reynolds

2 Ms Mulara Topez

3 Philip Wright

4 Jan Holt

5 Mrs Kathleen McKay
6 Zrinka Babek

7 Gerard Plant

8 Max & Barb Margetts
9 Brian Roper

10 Diane Wilson

11 Gary Williams

12 Malcolm Jones

13 Peter Whittington

14 Paul Nolan

15 Christine Foott

16 Wendy Maddox

17 Vic Jurskis

18 John O’Donnell

19 Julian May
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Dr Tim Cadman

Robert Cozens

Mr Noel Everon

Mr Alan O'Toole

Sub-Tropical Farm Forestry Association
Peter Economos

Dianne Nolan

Cris George

Community Recovery Committee Bunyip Complex Fires

Warren Brisley

David Wilson

Ms Leonie Stubbs

Dr Neil Burrows PhD AFSM
Barry Patman

Mr William Carter

Dr Patrick Bird

John Robertson

Dr David Pepper

Hayden Timbers P/L
Jennifer Hopson

Marja Caling

Keith Whitfield

John Holland

Prof David Bowman and Prof James Furlaud
Dr Jim Porter

Mr David Hopson

Rite-ON! Pty Ltd

Wallace Hill
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Helen Parish

Sheila Newman

Thomas Ryan
Confidential

Tarome Rural Fire Brigade
Richard Buckham
Australian Wildlife Society
4WD Tasmania Inc.

Geoff Sharp

Mr Bill Thompson

Mr Duncan Scott-Lawson
Norman Green

Marie Green

Ms Geraldine Priestley
Moyne Shire Council
Standley Bruce Collins
Southern Grampians Shire Council
Cameron Consulting
Arthur Bain

Mr Adrian Williams
Green Tape Solutions

Kalapa Rural Fire Brigade






